Liste des membres et sympathisants — saison 2024-2025

Nom Prénom

AUDINET Chantal
AUDINET Jean-Marie
AXELSEN Ib

BARBOT Jean-Paul

BARRE Frangois
BEGNARD Nicole

BEITZ Laurent
BERTHON Simone
BERTIN Laurence
BLANCHON Brigitte
BOUCHET Catherine
BOUCHET Jean-Pierre
BOUTIN Martine
BRUNAUD Annick
CADENET Alfred
CHARRIER Jean
CHEVALIER Mireille
COURTOIS Frangois

DE LOYNES Odile

DE PONTBRIAND Syhbille
DEBRANCHE Simone
DENNIEL Frangoise
DESTREMAU Dominique
DIMIER Brigitte

DIMIER Guy
DUQUERROUX Christian

Licence

9993545
4996776

09631731

09670937
2819441
2289355

09745764
2724880
09721318
02750744

09519143

02049923
2337740
1214436
2670827
4988997
01218583

09985188
9745722
974652
729296
2737320
4959675
2468298
2468272
09629281

Mail

MEMBRES
audinet.jm@gmail.com
audinet.jm@orange.fr
edbridge@edbridge.dk
ljpbarbot@wanadoo.fr

fb.barre@gmail.com
nbegnard@gmail.com
laurent.beitz@gmail.com
bsimone86@orange.fr
laurencebertin86@orange.fr
brigitte.blanchon@hotmail.fr
cbouchet44@gmail.com

jpbpiriac@gmail.com
martineboutin99@gmail.com
annickbrunaudl@gmail.com
alfred.cadenet@9online.fr
jean-charrier@wanadoo.fr
solvegue.chevalier@wanadoo.fr
arrocourtoisl14@hotmail.fr

odile.de-loynes@orange.fr
s.depontbriand@orange.fr
simone.debranche@live.fr
boeuf.francoise@club-internet.fr
domdestremau@hotmail.com
bdimier@orange.fr
guy.dimier@orange.fr

christian.duquerroux@wanadoo.fr

Bridee

Clhh

Haut-Poitou

Téléphone

0549852647
0643300485
0061274320
0608124329

0651977688
0619376184
0643073619
0683847481
0686806026
0630876364
0669396669
0662016737
0648890007
0760106044
0549521158
0686030052
0670190555
0630600941

0670807715
0670377784
0549182616
0549524950
0618025395
0781047657
0620775856
0684190992

Commune

Bonneuil-Matours
Bonneuil-Matours
Danemark
Availles

Thuré

Poitiers

Doussay
Chatellerault
Chatellerault
Poitiers

Piriac sur Mer (44)
Piriac sur Mer (44)
Migné-Auxances
Chatellerault
Jaunay-Marigny
Senillé

Chatellerault
Chatellerault
Poitiers

Bignoux

Vendeuvre
Saint-Georges les Bx
Archigny
Beaumont/Saint Cyr
Beaumont/Saint Cyr
Naintré
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DUSSURGEY Sylviane
DUSSURGEY Philippe
FAUCHER Claude
FERRIERES Joél
FERRIERES Christiane
FOURNIER Héléne
FOURNIER Henri
FORTUNADE Véronique
GAJDZINSKI Yvette
GAUDIN Michel
GIRARDOT Corinne
GIRARDOT Pierre
GROSDENIER Annicette
GUERIN Claude
GUILLON Philippe
GUILLOTEAU Marie-Line
GUYONNET Claudine
JEANNOT Jean-Marie
LALAQUE Bernard
LANFRANCHI Guy
LAVERGNE Marie-Michéle
LE CHARLES -PINEAU Alain
LEDOUX Brigitte

LEWIS MOUNET SULLY
Joélle

LIEBY Jean

LIEBY Myriam

LINGEE Francoise

09558711
09564114
1794587
1476367
1214543
09870488
01378852
09889728
3880756
2683565
2645755
2645763
1508657
4927614
9925001
49996982
2206549
9921752

2678483
04843919
1293779
2492297

2649434

2674746
2674738
4958718

sylviane.dussurgey@gmail.com
philippe.dussurgey@orange.fr
claude.faucher@wanadoo.fr
joel.ferrieres@wanadoo.fr
christiane.ferrieres@gmail.com
foufamily@aol.com
henri.fournier.86@orange.fr
vero.fortunade@gmail.com
yvette.gajdzinskil @gmail.com
michel.gaudin.l-archillac@orange.fr
corinnegirardot86@gmail.com
pierre.girardot86 @gmail.com
annicette.grosdenier@orange.fr
gueclo8 @orange.fr
sophilguillon@yahoo.fr
guilloteau.serge@bbox.fr
claudine2501 @gmail.com
jmjjeannot@orange.fr
lalaquebernard @orange.fr
lanfranchi.guy@orange.fr
famille_lavergne@hotmail.com
alecharles@wanadoo.fr
bbledoux@gmail.com

lewis.joelle@ymail.com

jeanlieby@orange.fr
myriamlieby@gmail.com
jacques.lingee@wanadoo.fr

@
Bridee

Clbo
Haut-Poitou

0624906907
0612253400
0680962036
0549863837
0682392908
0668352945
0676517506
0631654681
0689272325
0549901000
0660659381
0614422437
0686023901
0642982635
0681197659
0549525267
0629458478
0672241566

0634437510
0632738791
0549504289
0661933592

0643290966

0622951874
0603960658
0630914854

Poitiers

Buxerolles
Doussay

Senillé

Senillé
Marigny-Brizay
Vouneuil / Biard
Ferrals les Corbieres
Chatellerault
Naintré
Sevres-Anxaumont
Sevres-Anxaumont
Chatellerault
Vouneuil s/Vienne
Colombiers

Dissay

Ouzilly

Naintré

Chatellerault
Naintré
Migné-Auxances
Chatellerault

Poitiers

Roches-Prémarie
Roches-Prémarie
Chatellerault


mailto:claude.faucher@wanadoo.fr
mailto:joel.ferrieres@wanadoo.fr
mailto:yvette.gajdzinski1@gmail.com
mailto:michel.gaudin.l-archillac@orange.fr
mailto:corinnegirardot86@gmail.com
mailto:pierre.girardot86@gmail.com
mailto:annicette.grosdenier@orange.fr
mailto:guilloteau.serge@bbox.fr
mailto:claudine2501@gmail.com
mailto:lanfranchi.guy@orange.fr
mailto:alecharles@wanadoo.fr
mailto:bbledoux@gmail.com
mailto:lewis.joelle@ymail.com
mailto:myriamlieby@gmail.com
mailto:jacques.lingee@wanadoo.fr

Liste des membres et sympathisants — saison 2024-2025

MAJOU Frangois
MAJOU Frangoise
MAUFRAS Dominique
MAYET Daniel
MERCIER Noélle
MOINE Michel
MOREAU Violaine
MORIER Olivier
MOULAI Claude
MUSCAT André
MUSEREAU Yves
MYON Claude

PAPIN Marie-Renée
PARENT Jacqueline
PARENT Jean-Pierre
PASQUAY Claude
PEGHAIRE Jean-Pierre
PEGHAIRE Monique
PENAULT Annick
PENAULT Philippe
PERALDI Frangois-René
PHILIPPE Sophie
PHILIPPE Frangois
POUJOL Alain
POYANT Régis
REAULT Raymond
RIHOUET Jean

2671396
2671403

02461218
2806430
4927507
2796227

9849756

04806644
1071779
2767492
2827569
2678491
2735142

2762624

02839150

02218263
2641429
2641411
2628040
4863428

01406687
02358754
02358746

00463860
2726505
02669763
00114695

francoismajou@gmail.com
fmajou@yahoo.fr
dominique.maufras@cegetel.net
daniel.mayet57 @orange.fr
nbmercier @free.fr
mmmb2@wanadoo.fr
viosergio86@gmail.com

morier.olivier@wanadoo.fr
claudemoulai86@gmail.com
a.muscat@orange.fr
yves.musereau@bbox.fr
claude.myon @ gmail.com
mariereneepapin@gmail.com
j.p70@orange.fr

jeanpierre.parent@orange.fr
claude.pasquay@orange.fr
ippeghaire@orange.fr
mpeghaire@orange.fr
annickpenault@gmail.com
philippe.penault@gmail.com
fre.peraldi@gmail.com

sophie.philippel0@gmail.com
francois.sophie.philippe@gmail.com
famillepoujol@orange.fr

poyantregis@yahoo.fr
rl.reault@wanadoo.fr
jeanrihouet@aol.com

@
Bridee

Clbo
Haut-Poitou

0549232304
0699293664
0660637046
0678001165
0617809684
0689682480
0634736697

0688273841
0652905234
0664766692
0607917959
0659619850
0608921375
0785304751
0621226247
0680044170
0607519192
0683075050
0616350064
0607889718
0682344615
0607107359
0683944439
0686457638
0683325211
0607658451

Saint Sauveur
Saint Sauveur
Jaunay-Marigny
Jaunay-Marigny
Chatellerault
Vouneuil s/ Vienne
Naintré

Poitiers
Chatellerault
Migné-Auxances
Poitiers
Beaumont/St Cyr
Saint Brieuc (22)
Ingrandes

Barrou (37)
Chatellerault
Bonneuil Matours
Bonneuil Matours
Jaunay-Marigny
Vouneuil s/Biard
Rions (33)
Buxerolles
Buxerolles

Les Ormes
Jaunay-Marigny
Avanton

Portugal
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RIMKUS Patricia
ROUSSEAU Brigitte
ROUSSEAU Didier
SARLAY Isabelle
SARLAY Sandor
SAVARY Alain
SOUCHON Marianne
TETE Dominique
TYMOWSKI Marthe
TYMOWSKI Serge
VALSTED Hedvig
VALSTED Kristian
VIGNAUD Gérald
YOUX Viviane
ZEARO Claude

ALEXANDRE Francgoise
BAUVERT Janine
BERTHAUD Claude
CHABOUD Daniele
CHABOUD Patrick
CHARLANNE Christine
CORBINEAU MARTIN
Marie-Christine
CYGAN Viviane
DURAND Richard
GABORIT Georges

1727497
2654243
2669789
2570225
2570217
04774908
2738667
9933997
9995921
9995947
02296425
02296433
2802412
09671258
2817297

CHATELLERAULT
CHATELLERAULT
BEAUJOLAIS
LOCHES

LOCHES

POITIERS

POITIERS

BEAUJOLAIS
CHATELLERAULT
CHATELLERAULT

patricia.rimkus@yahoo.fr
brigitterousseaul7@gmail.com
rousseaudidier@yahoo.fr
isasarlay@yahoo.fr
sarlay57 @yahoo.fr
amd.savary@wanadoo.fr
marianne.souchon@gmail.com
dominique-tete@orange.fr
tymowski@free.fr

hedvigvalsted @ gmail.com
valsted.kristian @ gmail.com
gg.vignaud@laposte.net
vivianeyoux@icloud.com
dc.zearo@free.fr

francoise.alexandre47 @orange.fr
janinebauvert@gmail.com
claudeberthaudrentice@gmail.com
daniele.chaboud@cegetel.net
pchaboud@laposte.net
christinecharlanne@gmail.com

mc.corbine86@gmail.com

cyganviviane@gmail.com
duri86@orange.fr
gaborit.guyot @free.fr

@
Bridee

Clbo
Haut-Poitou

0682927259
0681270509
0549515652
0549527638
0614793367
0689065128
0781002037
0607587056
0680967100
0549449110

0683562350
0619091156
0783976590

0608588567

0769487276
0621483275
0680585586
0663261371

0662200419
0684000536
0549938537

Chatellerault
Migné-Auxances
Migné-Auxances
Bonnes

Bonnes

Availles en Chat.
Jaunay-Marigny
Dissay
Montamisé

Skanderborg
Danemark
Bellefonds
Avanton
Availles

La Roche Posay

Anse (69)

Loches (37)
Loches (37)
Migné-Auxances

Scorbé-Clairvaux
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mailto:valsted.kristian@gmail.com
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GABORIT Maité
GACIOCH Stéphane
GOBBO Catherine
GRIES Chantal

GRIES André

GUICHET Jacqueline
GUICHET Rémi

JOORIS Odile
LEMAITRE Francgoise
MARTIN Didier
MOURASSE Jean-Pierre
MUSEREAU Geneviéve
OLARIU Katia

REAULT Laurence
THOMAS VAN OORT Anne-
Marie

CHATELLERAULT
POITIERS
ANNECY
CHATELLERAULT
CHATELLERAULT
CHATELLERAULT
CHATELLERAULT
PRAYSSAC
CHATELLERAULT
POITIERS
CHATELLERAULT
Pas de licence
GRADIGNAN
POITIERS

POITIERS

catybridgecours@gmail.com

andre-paul.eries @wanadoo.{r

odile.egele@orange.fr

soazic.lemaitre @ wanadoo.fr

didier martin@numericable.com

jp.mourasse@orange.fr

g.musereau@voila

fr

kolariu@hotmail.com
rl.reault@gmail.com

amvan@orange.fr

E

rudge

Chlh

Haut-Poitou

0679457668

0676478851

0549860941

0683007223
0681227663

0631052661
0549410647
0670708623
0685024874

0788206977

38640 Claix

Monsempron-Libos (47)

Poitiers
Bordeaux
Avanton

Poitiers
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